Position

General Manager

Full Time Office Assistant

Full Time Office Assistant

Part Time Office Assistant

Part Time Office Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Home Gardens Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Home Gardens Sanitary District
(Riverside)
Home Gardens Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Home Gardens Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Home Gardens Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$77,944

$44,958

$22,278

$14,735

$6,967

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$19,486
$11,240
$0
$0

$0



