Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Home Gardens Sanitary District (Riverside)	Administration	\$77,944	\$19,486
Full Time Office Assistant		Home Gardens Sanitary District (Riverside)	Administration	\$44,958	\$11,240
Full Time Office Assistant		Home Gardens Sanitary District (Riverside)	Administration	\$22,278	\$0
Part Time Office Assistant		Home Gardens Sanitary District (Riverside)	Administration	\$14,735	\$0
Part Time Office Assistant		Home Gardens Sanitary District (Riverside)	Administration	\$6,967	\$0